
250-M  6P    JOINT CONNECTOR

      (NON-WATERPROOF)

色

COLOR
公插頭

MALE HOUSING
母插頭

FEMALE HOUSING
色

COLOR
母端子

FEMALE TERMINAL

HM06FGY-J GRAY

HM06FW-J WHITE

PANEL(t) = 1.4 mm

BRACKET

公插頭

MALE HOUSING
母插頭

FEMALE HOUSING

形式  TYPE

接線示意圖

JOINT PATTERN

GRAY

構 成   COMPOSITION

TMF-S

(0.3~0.5mm2)

TMF-M

(0.85~2.0mm2)

TMF-L

(2.0~3.0mm2)

H243470M821

31.6
31.8

15.6

19.4
28.7

12.4

227




